
Features & Specifications
•	 Simple installation
•	 FC, ST, SC, LC, MU, DIN series
•	 Singlemode and Multimode
•	 Interchangeable for a wide range of products
•	 Ceramic Sleeves
•	 Low Insertion and Return Loss
•	 Male to Female and Female to Female available

Hybrid 
Adapters
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Hybrid Adapters offer a solution for applications where two 
different kinds of fiber connectors need to be linked

We supply various kinds of hybrid adapters, including the FC, ST, SC, LC, MU, DIN series. 
Available in singlemode and multimode, most of the hybrid fiber adapters use high precision 
ceramic sleeves which enable reliable ferrule mating and low insertion and return loss.

Scan to visit our store
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Ordering Options

FT-HADFCLC9-MF FC to LC Adapter, Singlemode 9/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADFCLC5-MF FC to LC Adapter, Multimode 50/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADFCLC6-MF FC to LC Adapter, Multimode 62.5/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADFCSC9-MF FC to SC Adapter, Singlemode 9/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADFCSC6-MF FC to SC Adapter, Multimode 62.5/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADLCSC9-MF LC to SC Adapter, Singlemode 9/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADLCSC5-MF LC to SC Adapter, Multimode 50/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADLCSC6-MF LC to SC Adapter, Multimode 62.5/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSCFC9-MF SC to FC Adapter, Singlemode 9/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSCFC6-MF SC to FC Adapter, Multimode 62.5/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSCLC9-MF SC to LC Adapter, Singlemode 9/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSCLC5-MF SC to LC Adapter, Multimode 50/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSCLC6-MF SC to LC Adapter, Multimode 62.5/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSCST9-MF SC to ST Adapter, Singlemode 9/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSCST5-MF SC to ST Adapter, Multimode 50/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSCST6-MF SC to ST Adapter, Multimode 62.5/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADFCST9-MF ST to FC Adapter, Singlemode 9/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADFCST5-MF ST to FC Adapter, Multimode, 50/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSCST6-MF SC to ST Adapter, Multimode 62.5/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSTSC9-MF ST to SC Adapter, Singlemode 9/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADSTSC6-MF ST to SC Adapter, Multimode 62.5/125, Male to Female ●

FT-HADFCST-FF FC to ST Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, Metal N/A

FT-HADFCASCA-FF FC/APC to SC/APC Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, Metal N/A

FT-HADSCFC-FF SC to FC Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, Metal N/A

FT-HADSCLC-FF-M SC to LC Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, Metal N/A

FT-HADSCLC-FF-B SC to LC Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, Blue N/A

FT-HADSCLC-FF-T SC to LC Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, Tan N/A

FT-HADSCSTDX-FF SC to ST Duplex Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, Metal N/A

FT-HADSCST-FF SC to ST Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, Metal N/A


